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First

Alden
Harris
Eddie
Luke
Will
Beckett
Makai
Finn
Ben
Noah
Jackson
Quincy
Liam
Owen
Seth
Aidan
Jacob
Trevor
Will
Mac
Dexter
Leo
Romare
Zach
Leo
Jackson
Oliver
Ryan
Graham

Paul

Last

Keller
Gulbransen
Snider
Seuntjens
Eckes
Pilling
Bates
Christiansen
Murr
Hamburge
Garrison
Starling
Laddusaw
Lafferty
Flikke
Flynn
Olson

Lien
Schwemm
West
Kingsley
Mithun
Onishi
Barkwell
Eakin
Evans
Frey
LeMieux
Bailey
Fertig

Team

Breck

Breck

Mounds Park Academy
Minnehaha Academy
Blake

Minnehaha Academy
Minnehaha Academy
Minnehaha Academy
Mounds Park Academy
Minnehaha Academy
Breck

Minnehaha Academy
Minnehaha Academy
Mounds Park Academy
Blake

Providence Academy
Providence Academy
Mounds Park Academy
Blake

Breck

Breck

Blake

Blake

Blake

Mounds Park Academy
Blake
Mounds Park Academy
Providence Academy
Breck

Mounds Park Academy

10

11
11
11

10
10

16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:

Time

01.598
16.317
08.063
13.337
38.286
42.911
43.165
50.719
51.739
02.871
03.797
06.723
13.6

15.871
21.250
21.840
22.840
23.911
26.840
27.887
40.255
40.509
42.661
43.661
44.297
50.368
53.161
00.121
02.156
06.637



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Henry
Jack
Sando
Gabe
Jack
Caleb
Nick
Isidor
Ian
Lucas

Ford

Parkhurst
Mahoney
Fusco
Nathe
Sams
Colton
Nathe
Valdez
Grewe
Grewe

Reedy

Thomas Koravik

Breck

Providence Academy
St Paul Academy
Providence Academy
Providence Academy
St Paul Academy
Providence Academy
St Paul Academy

St Paul Academy

St Paul Academy

St Paul Academy

St Paul Academy

11
11
10

10
10
11
11
11

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:

10.887
23.875
25.906
37.090
50.543
59.165
11.857
22.915
12.328
13.918
13.949
15.375



